

BASE BID					Boettcher & Sons Inc		ERRG		Olin Excavation		Smith Excavation	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 44,350.00	\$ 44,350.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
2	8-05	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S.	1	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 3,810.00	\$ 3,810.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
3	1-07.17 & 6-01.10	UTILITES	L.S.	1	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 36,450.00	\$ 36,450.00	\$ 26,750.00	\$ 26,750.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 32,200.00
4	8-05	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BYPASS	L.S.	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 14,680.00	\$ 14,680.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 18,900.00
5	8-01	SITE ISOLATION AND EROSION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5,080.00	\$ 5,080.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
6	2-09	CULVERT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	L.S.	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,420.00	\$ 10,420.00
7	6-03	BRIDGE PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATIO	L.S.	1	\$ 131,000.00	\$ 131,000.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 141,740.00	\$ 141,740.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 128,000.00
8	6-02	FOOTINGS AND STEMWALLS	L.S.	1	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 45,400.00	\$ 45,400.00	\$ 29,300.00	\$ 29,300.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
9	8-15	RIP-RAP	C.Y	80	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00
10	2-09	CRUSHED SURFACING- FOUNDATION ROCK	C.Y	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 2,780.00
11	2-09	CRUSHED SURFACING- BACKFILL	C.Y	25	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 134.50	\$ 3,362.50
12	4-01	CRUSHED SURFACING- ROAD	C.Y	90	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,200.00
13	4-01	APPROACH ROADFILL- SELECT BORROW	C.Y	188	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,144.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 12,784.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 12,032.00
14	6-02	CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK	C.Y	5	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 326.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 782.00	\$ 3,910.00
15	5-04	PAVEMENT	TONS	38	\$ 242.00	\$ 9,196.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 19,380.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 555.50	\$ 21,109.00
16	8-19	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	C.Y	35	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,250.00
17	8-19	STREAMBED COBBLES	C.Y	20	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
18	8-19	STREAMBED BOULDERS	C.Y	30	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 4,260.00
19	8-26	LARGE WOODY DEBRIS STRUCTURES	E.A	2	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 14,200.00
20	8-27	RESTORATION	L.S	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 2,325.00
BASE BID – TOTAL					\$	282,355.00	\$	359,165.00	\$	321,914.00	\$	349,148.50